Inkpen Super Fund

Activity Statement Preparation Report
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Description Reference Gross(Inc GST) GST

Income

Sales

505 North Lakes Specialist Medical Centre 3,070.00 279.09
3,070.00 279.09
3,070.00 279.09
3,070.00 279.09
3,070.00 279.09
3,070.00 279.09
3,070.00 279.09
3,070.00 279.09
3,070.00 279.09
3,070.00 279.09
3,070.00 279.09
3,070.00 279.09

Total Sales Gl 36,840.00

Total GST collected on Sales 1A 3,349.08

Expenses

Capital Purchases

Total Capital Purchases G10 0.00

Non Capital Purchases

ASIC Fees 263.00
53.00 0.00
505 North Lakes Specialist Medical Centre 1,455.68 0.00
1,403.64 0.00
1,266.76
1,515.13
1,372.18 0.00
1,409.78 0.00
1,403.67 0.00
1,262.91 0.00

1,300.70 0.00



Description

Total Non Capital Purchases

Total GST Paid on Purchases

Reference Gross(Inc GST)
1,427.96
1,376.05
1,223.01
G11 16,733.47
1B

GST

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




